
 

 

ROUTE NO. 4 – AP 28 TB 0742  
 

S.NO STOP TIME 

1 KOTHAPET-OMNI HS 7:45AM  

2 MOHAN NAGAR 7:50AM 

3 NAGOLE 7:55AM 

4 UPPAL X ROADS 8:00AM 

5 SARVAY OF INDIA 8:02AM 

6 HABSIGUDA - Street No.:06 8:05AM 

7 HABSIGUDA -  Signal 8:07AM 

8 MANIKESHWARNAGAR 8:13AM 

9 WOMENS HOSTEL 8:14AM 

10 RAM NAGAR - GUNDU 8:16AM 

11 RAM NAGAR - HANUMAN TEMPLE 8:17AM 

12 RAM NAGAR - FISH MARKET BUS STOP 8:18AM 

13 RAM NAGAR - VST BUS STOP 8:19AM 

14 RTC 'X' ROADS 8:25AM 

15 NARAYANAGUDA 8:30AM 



16 COLLEGE 8.50AM 

 

 

Driver – B.Santhosh Kumar 

9849201451 
 


